Feb. 14, 2002

M nnesota State

PLACE #1 - 0:40:44.5

Nane
Peder son, Jenna
Hedber g, Jenny
Evans, Megan
Orrock, Jennifer

PLACE #2 - 0:41:17.3

Nane
Hansen, Andrea
Dahl hei ner, Christine
Eri ckson, Lindsay
Magnuson, Court ney

PLACE #3 - 0:41:28.
Nane
Loe, Ashley
Toot, Emly
Ekman, Kristina
Hol mes, Megan

PLACE #4 - 0:41:37.
Nane
Benson, Katie
WIIlians, Baret
Martin, Charlotte
Sand, Heat her

PLACE #5 - 0:41:49.
Narre
Kuzzy, Laura
Skol d, Anne
Campbel |, Abby
Tol | ef son, Becca

PLACE #6 - 0:42:20.
Nane
Kuhne, EIison
Jordan, Marie
White, Coll een
Sachman, Anna

PLACE #7 - 0:42:46.
Narre
Jackson, Karin
MIller, Krista
Mor el and, Moni ca
Johnson, Kelly

PLACE #8 - 0:42:51.
Name
Nel son, Steph
Si non, Amanda
Frederi ckson, Erin
Hanmond, Anmanda

PLACE #9 - 0:43:07.
Nane
Cohen, Il ana
Sonnabend, Sunny
Wal z, Alyssa
Johnson, Ruth

PLACE #10 -
Narmre

Lageson, Ann

0:44:00.9 -

Nor di ¢ Ski Coaches Associ ation
RESULTS
Eden Prairie
Style Start Fi
(© - 0:00:00.0 - O
(© - 0:11:28.3 - O
(F) - 0:22:29.4 - O
(F) - 0:31:59.2 - O
Anoka
Style Start Fi
(© - 0:00:00.0 - O
(O - 0:11:46.6 - O
(F) - 0:23:12.5 - O
(F) - 0:32:31.1 - O
Mesabi East
Style Start F
(© - 0:00:00.0 - O
(O - 0:10:47.4 - O
(F) - 0:22:13.6 - O
(F) - 0:31:54.9 - O
Bem dj i
Style Start Fi
(© - 0:00:00.0 - O
(© - 0:11:19.9 - O
(F) - 0:22:43.6 - O
(F) - 0:31:57.1 - O
Hopki ns
Style Start Fi
(© - 0:00:00.0 - O
(O - 0:11:14.2 - O
(F - 0:22:32.2 - O
(F) - 0:32:14.3 - O
Rosevill e
Style Start Fi
(© - 0:00:00.0 - O
(O - 0:11:45.8 - O
(F - 0:23:24.4 - O
(F) - 0:32:53.9 - O
Gsseo
Style Start Fi
(© - 0:00:00.0 - O
(O - 0:11:35.2 - O
(F) - 0:24:01.7 - O
(F) - 0:33:24.6 - O
Par k Center
Style Start F
(© - 0:00:00.0 - O
(O - 0:11:04.2 - O
(F) - 0:23:17.6 - O
(F) - 0:32:52.8 - O
Prior Lake
Style Start Fi
(© - 0:00:00.0 - O
(O - 0:11:37.4 - O
(F) - 0:24:00.3 - O
(F) - 0:34:04.3 - O
St. Paul Central
Style Start Fi
(© - 0:00:00.0 - O



Arl 2 (O - 0:12:16.
Crespo, Liz (St doud Cath) (F) - 0:23:56
Maeder, Emly (F) - 0:34:28
PLACE #11 - 0:44:04.3 - Roseville #2
Narme Style Start
Drine, Katie (© - 0:00:00
Duf resne, Cassandra (Aval on) (O - 0:11:49
Young, Katie (F) - 0:24:21
Pitlik, Rena (F) - 0:34:35
PLACE #12 - 0:44:13. Henry Si bl ey
Nane Style Start
Wl d, Bonnie (©Q - 0:00:00
Kl ei n, Casey (©Q - 0:11:38
Wnter, Anna (F) - 0:24:36
Pi erson, Leanna (F) - 0:34:31
PLACE #13 - 0:46: 19. Dul uth East
Name Style Start
Van Norstrand, Laura (© - 0:00:00
LaFrance, Alissa (©O - 0:12:27
Lund, Caroline (F) - 0:25:37.
Roff, Erin (F) - 0:36:03
PLACE #14 - 0: 46: 27. St. d oud Cat hedral
Nane Style Start
Pfannenstein, Katy (© - 0:00:00.
Tacl, Beth (© - 0:12:39.
Kraemer, Rachel (F) - 0:24:48.
Kundrat, Kristy (F) - 0:36:38.
PLACE #15 - 0:46: 42. Mound' s Vi ew
Nane Style Start
Kl ost erman, Ann (©Q - 0:00:00
Ceronsky, Katie (O - 0:11:22
Sanny, Maria (F) - 0:24:36
Paul u, Christine (F) - 0:34:40
PLACE #16 - 0:47:23. G and Rapi ds
Nanme Style Start
Hoganson, Laura (©Q - 0:00:00
Wiite, Danielle (Q - 0:13:42
Lei bfried, Kate (F) - 0:26:39
St ocker, Nordica (F) - 0:37:39
PLACE #17 - 0:47: 32. Bl k River
Nane Style Start
Wl d, Karisa (©Q - 0:00:00
Lofgren, Britta (© - 0:12:51
Schmi dt, Maria (F) - 0:26:22
Kremer, Aice (F) - 0:37:12
PLACE #18 - 0:47: 47. Chanpl i n Park
Nane Style Start
Vi ske, Kel sey (O - 0:00:00
Nel son, Krista (O - 0:11:44.
Di ckson, Lindsay (F) - 0:26:28.
Prell, Stephanie (F) - 0:38:34
PLACE #19 - 0:48: 36. Wiite Bear Lake
Nane Style Start
Al en, Betsy (©Q - 0:00:00
Phel ps, Melissa (©Q - 0:14:36
Couillard, Richelle (F) - 0:26:44
Wodbury, Any (F) - 0:38:17
PLACE #20 - 0:51:24. I rondal e
Nare Style Start
Moenkhaus, Becky (©Q - 0:00:00



142 - dark, Emly (O - 0:12:32.5 - 0:27:15.3 - 0:14:42.8 - 4:54/K
143 - Ordos, Carrie (F) - 0:27:15.3 - 0:39:42.6 - 0:12:27.3 - 4:09/K
144 - Peirson, Bethany (F) - 0:39:42.6 - 0:51:24.9 - 0:11:42.3 - 3:54/K
PLACE #21 - 0:55:50.0 - Two Harbors

Bi b# Nane Style Start Fi ni sh Split Pace
21 - Lundel |, MNarcy (© - 0:00:00.0 - 0:1212:39.4 - 0:11:39.4 - 3:53/K
22 - Ferdon, Kim (O - 0:11:39.4 - 0:25:50.5 - 0:14:11.1 - 4:43/K
23 - Dunlap, Hllary (F) - 0:25:50.5 - 0:00:00.0 - DN\

24 - Kortesmaki, Adrian (F) - 0:43:09.0 - 0:55:50.0 - 0:12:41.0 - 4:13/K



Feb.

14,

2002

Minnesota State Nordic Ski Coaches Association Relay

Results for -> VARSITY GIRLS -

Place Bib #

WOl WNPR

101 -
122 -
151 -
181 -
182 -
51 -
31 -
52 -
12 -
102 -
121 -
71 -
61 -
1 -
172 -
21 -
192 -
16l -
171 -
11 -
201 -
82 -
132 -
152 -
191 -
62 -
72 -
111 -
202 -
141 -
131 -
91 -
42 -

112 -
32 -
92 -
41 -
22 -
81 -
142 -
162 -

Name

Loe, Ashley
Hedberg, Jenny
Nelson, Steph
Kuzzy, Laura
Skold, Anne
Benson, Katie
Klosterman, Ann
Williams, Baret
Dahlheimer, Christine
Toot, Emily
Pederson, Jenna
Jackson, Karin
Cohen, Ilana
Wold, Bonnie
Jordan, Marie
Lundell, Marcy
Girl 2?27
Viske, Kelsey
Kuhne, Ellison
Hansen, Andrea
Drine, Katie
Phelps, Melissa
Tacl, Beth
Simon, Amanda
Lageson, Ann
Sonnabend, Sunny
Miller, Krista
Van Norstrand, Laura
Dufresne, Cassandra AV
Moenkhaus, Becky
Pfannenstein, Katy
Wold, Karisa
White, Danielle
Klein, Casey
LaFrance, Alissa
Ceronsky, Katie
Lofgren, Britta
Hoganson, Laura
Ferdon, Kim
Allen, Betsy
Clark, Emily
Nelson, Krista

3 Kilometer

School NetTime
- Mesabi East 0:10:47.
- Eden Prairie 0:11:01.
- Park Center 0:11:04.
- Hopkins 0:11:14.
- Hopkins 0:11:18.
- Bemidji 0:11:109.
- Mounds View 0:11:22.
- Bemidji 0:11:23.
- Anoka 0:11:25.
- Mesabi East 0:11:26.
- Eden Prairie 0:11:28.
- Osseo 0:11:35.
- Prior Lake 0:11:37.
- Henry Sibley 0:11:38.
- Roseville 0:11:38.
- Two Harbors 0:11:309.
- St. Paul Central 0:11:40.
- Champlin Park 0:11:44.
- Roseville 0:11:45.
- Anoka 0:11:46.
- Roseville #2 0:11:49.
- White Bear Lake 0:12:07.
- St.Cloud Cathedral 0:12:009.
- Park Center 0:12:13.
- St. Paul Central 0:12:16.
- Prior Lake 0:12:22.
- Osseo 0:12:26.
- Duluth East 0:12:27.
- Roseville #2 0:12:31.
- Irondale 0:12:32.
- St.Cloud Cathedral 0:12:39.
- Elk River 0:12:51.
- Grand Rapids 0:12:57.
- Henry Sibley 0:12:58.
- Duluth East 0:13:009.
- Mounds View 0:13:14.
- Elk River 0:13:31.
- Grand Rapids 0:13:42.
- Two Harbors 0:14:11.
- White Bear Lake 0:14:36.
- Irondale 0:14:42.
- Champlin Park 0:14:44.

*** CLASSIC Race ***

NOM_MRNODDODPROMNMUUORUTOB_MBDMAANUNORNABAAAWBDNWNONOORENREDN

Back

00:
00:
00:
00:
:30
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:40
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:52
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
:56

00
13
16
26

32
34
36
38
38

47
50
50
51
52

56
58
59
02
20
22
26
29
35
39
39
44
45
51
03
09
11
22
27
44
55
23
49
55

Pace

03:
03:
03:
03:
:46/K
03:
:47/K
03:
03:
03:
:49/K
03:
03:
03:
:52/K
03:
:53/K
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
:03/K
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
:10/K
04:
04:
04:
:19/K
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
:54/K

03

03

04

04

04

04

35/K
40/K
41/K
44/K

46/K

47/K
48/K
48/K

51/K
52/K
52/K

53/K

54/K
55/K
55/K
56/K
02/K

04/K
05/K
07/K
08/K
09/K
10/K

13/K
17/K
19/K

23/K
24/K
30/K
34/K
43/K
52/K
54 /K



Feb.

14, 2002

Minnesota State Nordic Ski Coaches Association Relay

Results for -> VARSITY GIRLS

Place Bib #

WOl WNPR

124 -
14 -
64 -
164 -
53 -
13 -
74 -
73 -
174 -
204 -
173 -
123 -
194 -
104 -
153 -
184 -
54 -
103 -
183 -
4 -
44 -
134 -
3 -
154 -
63 -
33 -
203 -
114 -
84 -
94 -
113 -
193 -
93 -
43 -
83 -
144 -
133 -
34 -
163 -
143 -
24 -
23 -

Name

Orrock, Jennifer
Magnuson, Courtney
Johnson, Ruth
Prell, Stephanie
Martin, Charlotte
Erickson, Lindsay
Johnson, Kelly
Moreland, Monica
Sachman, Anna
Pitlik, Rena
White, Colleen
Evans, Megan
Maeder, Emily
Holmes, Megan
Frederickson, Erin
Tollefson, Becca
Sand, Heather
Ekman, Kristina
Campbell, Abby
Pierson, Leanna
Stocker, Nordica
Kundrat, Kristy
Winter, Anna
Hammond, Amanda
Walz, Alyssa
Sanny, Maria
Young, Katie

Roff, Erin
Woodbury, Amy
Kremer, Alice
Lund, Caroline
Crespo, Liz SC Cath
Schmidt, Maria
Leibfried, Kate
Couillard, Richelle
Peirson, Bethany
Kraemer, Rachel

Paulu, Christine
Dickson, Lindsay
Ordos, Carrie

Kortesmaki, Adrian
Dunlap, Hillary

3 Kilometer

School

Eden Prairie
Anoka

Prior Lake
Champlin Park
Bemidji

Anoka

Osseo

Osseo
Roseville
Roseville #2
Roseville

Eden Prairie
St. Paul Central
Mesabi East
Park Center
Hopkins

Bemidji

Mesabi East
Hopkins

Henry Sibley
Grand Rapids
St.Cloud Cathedral
Henry Sibley
Park Center
Prior Lake
Mounds View
Roseville #2
Duluth East
White Bear Lake
Elk River
Duluth East

St. Paul Central
Elk River
Grand Rapids
White Bear Lake
Irondale
St.Cloud Cathedral
Mounds View
Champlin Park
Irondale

Two Harbors

Two Harbors

*** FREESTYLE Race ***

NetTime

:11

[eNelNeNeoNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNolNoNeolNeoNoNoNoNeoNeoNeNolNoNoNeoNeo oo NolNoNoNolNoNoNoNo o)

DNF

:08:
:08:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:11:
:11:

:12:
:12:
:12:
:12:

45.
46.
03.
12.
13.
18.
22.
22.
27.
29.
29.
29.
32.
33.
35.
35.
40.
41.
42
42
44 .
49.
54.
58.
04.
04.
13.
15.
18.
20.
26.
31.
49.
59.
33.
42,
:49.
02.
06.
27.
41.

OWMNOUWOSONONONNOTOVWUOODWORBRWOWNMUOUUOOWONONUIWNDW

Back

00:
00:
00:
00:
:28
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
144
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:54
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

00
00
18
27

33
36
37
41
43

44
47
48
49
50

56
56
57
58
04
09
13
18
19
28
30
33
34
41
46
04
14
48
57
04
16
20
42
55

Pace

02:
02:
03:
03:
:04/K
03:

03

03

03

55/K
55/K
01/K
04/K

06/K

:07/K
03:
03:
03:
:09/K
03:
03:
03:
:11/K
03:
:13/K
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
:18/K
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
:26/K
03:
03:
03:
:39/K
03:
:54/K
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:

07/K
09/K
09/K

09/K
10/K
11/K

11/K

13/K
14/K
14/K
14/K
16/K

19/K
21/K
21/K
24/K
25/K
26/K

28/K
30/K
36/K

51/K

56/K
00/K
02/K
09/K
13/K



